
North Armagh Motor Club Ltd
McKinstry Motorsport Rally Time Trial

Saturday 29 October 2011

Overall Results
No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

503  Emma McKinstry                                    Subaru Impreza S8                  11:41.0701:59.36 01:59.48 02:00.06 01:59.54 01:58.00 01:55.52 01:53.47 01:55.24 
506  Desi Henry                                        Mitsubishi EVO 6                   12:00.6702:06.40 02:05.50 02:05.08 02:04.97 01:59.08 01:58.21 01:56.27 01:57.06 
403  James Kennedy                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    12:03.85FAIL 02:03.02 02:03.44 02:04.40 02:01.83 01:58.08 01:58.32 01:59.16 
504  Ivan Marsden                                      Mitsubishi EVO                     12:07.05FAIL 02:06.93 02:07.57 02:08.72 01:59.97 01:59.24 01:57.53 01:55.81 
406  Gary Price                                        Ford Escort                        12:09.1202:08.31 02:07.63 02:09.01 02:06.09 02:01.22 01:57.74 02:00.12 02:00.12 
404  John Waring                                       Ford Escort Mk2                    12:15.0802:05.76 02:08.87 02:08.98 02:09.06 02:04.47 01:59.46 01:57.40 01:59.12 
305  Hugh Murdoch                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    12:23.6902:18.11 02:11.44 02:09.17 02:06.65 02:04.51 02:00.87 02:00.43 02:02.06 
412  Marc Johnston                                     Ford Escort                        12:24.7302:12.52 02:08.55 02:10.41 02:08.26 02:04.38 02:01.44 02:00.92 02:01.18 
410  Jay Colville                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    12:24.8202:23.67 02:09.55 02:11.34 02:09.63 02:05.14 02:01.39 01:58.23 02:00.88 
408  Ricky McAlonan                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:25.9002:15.54 02:10.90 02:09.48 02:12.16 02:02.51 01:59.34 01:58.38 02:05.29 
401  Martin Teggart                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:26.9102:07.84 02:06.51 02:08.09 02:07.49 02:05.71 02:13.77 01:59.44 01:59.92 
307  William Armstrong                                 Ford Escort                        12:29.6902:12.27 02:09.71 02:09.60 02:09.32 02:04.90 02:03.21 02:00.61 02:02.05 
306  David Strain                                      Peugeot 205                        12:30.7002:11.36 02:09.30 02:11.72 02:08.21 02:06.34 02:00.72 02:00.34 02:05.79 
407  Rodney McKnight                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    12:31.4602:10.35 02:09.52 02:08.97 02:09.36 02:05.01 02:03.62 02:00.60 02:03.90 
502  Brendan O'Hagan                                   Mitsubishi EVO 6                   12:31.4902:09.84 02:09.34 02:08.68 02:10.77 02:06.08 02:02.95 02:02.04 02:02.40 
310  William McClurkin                                 Ford Escort                        12:31.5702:09.30 02:07.05 02:07.91 02:08.84 02:05.48 02:02.38 02:02.22 02:06.53 
405  Raymond Johnston                                  Ford Escort                        12:33.0602:09.20 02:08.79 02:08.77 02:10.67 02:05.32 02:00.83 02:00.15 02:13.16 
402  Roy Haslett                                       Ford Escort F2                     12:37.4202:23.46 02:15.08 02:13.99 02:10.14 02:05.36 02:01.74 02:01.79 02:04.40 
202  Jason Curran                                      Honda Civic                        12:40.9902:14.20 02:12.30 02:11.44 02:10.13 02:07.73 02:02.73 02:02.37 02:06.59 
303  Andrew Bustard                                    Ford Escort                        12:46.33FAIL 02:13.40 02:14.48 02:11.79 02:07.97 02:03.17 02:02.73 02:07.27 
414  Philip Greenlee                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    12:46.3302:25.35 02:14.14 02:14.89 02:24.25 02:07.62 02:03.35 02:02.70 02:03.63 
304  Alan Simms                                        Ford Escort Mk2                    12:51.9002:14.70 02:13.06 02:12.58 02:12.09 02:07.63 02:05.55 02:00.60 02:00.60 
302  Gerard McPolin                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:58.0202:10.05 02:15.08 02:14.83 02:13.51 02:09.90 02:05.51 02:04.22 02:20.57 
301  David Armstrong                                   Ford Escort                        13:01.8802:15.68 02:13.57 02:13.30 02:10.72 02:09.12 02:13.57 02:04.21 02:10.96 
411  Martin Downey                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    13:02.72FAIL 02:14.75 02:20.54 02:13.95 02:12.64 02:07.33 02:05.25 02:08.80 
201  Norman Beggs                                      Peugeot 205                        13:06.2102:21.74 02:17.32 02:21.43 02:13.30 02:10.38 02:05.40 02:05.27 02:14.54 
203  Steven Kellett                                    Honda Civic                        13:11.9302:20.04 02:14.49 02:17.59 02:13.97 02:11.63 02:14.49 02:06.14 02:11.21 
309  Chris Byers                                       Ford Escort Mk2                    13:21.0702:19.62 02:17.03 02:18.18 02:17.33 02:21.47 02:10.77 02:08.33 02:09.43 
308  Paul Murdoch                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    13:22.4002:18.90 02:16.05 02:16.02 02:14.27 02:12.35 02:09.42 03:51.34 02:14.29 
409  Alan Stewart                                      Renault Clio                       13:32.2202:30.82 02:23.73 02:28.12 02:23.05 02:15.73 02:11.49 02:10.32 02:07.90 
501  Kenny McKinstry                                   Subaru Impreza S8                  01:57.50 01:57.17 01:57.83 01:57.80 01:54.60     
102  Richard Maguire                                   Peugeot 205                        02:30.94 02:21.31 FAIL FAIL 02:14.43     
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Class 1 Modified Saloon, Sports and Rally Cars up to 1400cc

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

102  Richard Maguire                                   Peugeot 205                        02:30.94 02:21.31 FAIL FAIL 02:14.43     

Class 2 Modified Saloon, Sports and Rally Cars 1401cc - 165cc

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

202  Jason Curran                                      Honda Civic                        12:40.9902:14.20 02:12.30 02:11.44 02:10.13 02:07.73 02:02.73 02:02.37 02:06.59 
201  Norman Beggs                                      Peugeot 205                        13:06.2102:21.74 02:17.32 02:21.43 02:13.30 02:10.38 02:05.40 02:05.27 02:14.54 
203  Steven Kellett                                    Honda Civic                        13:11.9302:20.04 02:14.49 02:17.59 02:13.97 02:11.63 02:14.49 02:06.14 02:11.21 

Class 3 Modified Saloon, Sports and Rally Cars 1651cc - 2100cc  8valve

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

305  Hugh Murdoch                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    12:23.6902:18.11 02:11.44 02:09.17 02:06.65 02:04.51 02:00.87 02:00.43 02:02.06 
307  William Armstrong                                 Ford Escort                        12:29.6902:12.27 02:09.71 02:09.60 02:09.32 02:04.90 02:03.21 02:00.61 02:02.05 
306  David Strain                                      Peugeot 205                        12:30.7002:11.36 02:09.30 02:11.72 02:08.21 02:06.34 02:00.72 02:00.34 02:05.79 
310  William McClurkin                                 Ford Escort                        12:31.5702:09.30 02:07.05 02:07.91 02:08.84 02:05.48 02:02.38 02:02.22 02:06.53 
303  Andrew Bustard                                    Ford Escort                        12:46.33FAIL 02:13.40 02:14.48 02:11.79 02:07.97 02:03.17 02:02.73 02:07.27 
304  Alan Simms                                        Ford Escort Mk2                    12:51.9002:14.70 02:13.06 02:12.58 02:12.09 02:07.63 02:05.55 02:00.60 02:00.60 
302  Gerard McPolin                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:58.0202:10.05 02:15.08 02:14.83 02:13.51 02:09.90 02:05.51 02:04.22 02:20.57 
301  David Armstrong                                   Ford Escort                        13:01.8802:15.68 02:13.57 02:13.30 02:10.72 02:09.12 02:13.57 02:04.21 02:10.96 
309  Chris Byers                                       Ford Escort Mk2                    13:21.0702:19.62 02:17.03 02:18.18 02:17.33 02:21.47 02:10.77 02:08.33 02:09.43 
308  Paul Murdoch                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    13:22.4002:18.90 02:16.05 02:16.02 02:14.27 02:12.35 02:09.42 03:51.34 02:14.29 

Class 4 Modified Saloon, Sports and Rally Cars over 2100cc plus 1651cc - 2100cc  16valve

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

403  James Kennedy                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    12:03.85FAIL 02:03.02 02:03.44 02:04.40 02:01.83 01:58.08 01:58.32 01:59.16 
406  Gary Price                                        Ford Escort                        12:09.1202:08.31 02:07.63 02:09.01 02:06.09 02:01.22 01:57.74 02:00.12 02:00.12 
404  John Waring                                       Ford Escort Mk2                    12:15.0802:05.76 02:08.87 02:08.98 02:09.06 02:04.47 01:59.46 01:57.40 01:59.12 
412  Marc Johnston                                     Ford Escort                        12:24.7302:12.52 02:08.55 02:10.41 02:08.26 02:04.38 02:01.44 02:00.92 02:01.18 
410  Jay Colville                                      Ford Escort Mk2                    12:24.8202:23.67 02:09.55 02:11.34 02:09.63 02:05.14 02:01.39 01:58.23 02:00.88 
408  Ricky McAlonan                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:25.9002:15.54 02:10.90 02:09.48 02:12.16 02:02.51 01:59.34 01:58.38 02:05.29 
401  Martin Teggart                                    Ford Escort Mk2                    12:26.9102:07.84 02:06.51 02:08.09 02:07.49 02:05.71 02:13.77 01:59.44 01:59.92 
407  Rodney McKnight                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    12:31.4602:10.35 02:09.52 02:08.97 02:09.36 02:05.01 02:03.62 02:00.60 02:03.90 
405  Raymond Johnston                                  Ford Escort                        12:33.0602:09.20 02:08.79 02:08.77 02:10.67 02:05.32 02:00.83 02:00.15 02:13.16 
402  Roy Haslett                                       Ford Escort F2                     12:37.4202:23.46 02:15.08 02:13.99 02:10.14 02:05.36 02:01.74 02:01.79 02:04.40 
414  Philip Greenlee                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    12:46.3302:25.35 02:14.14 02:14.89 02:24.25 02:07.62 02:03.35 02:02.70 02:03.63 
411  Martin Downey                                     Ford Escort Mk2                    13:02.72FAIL 02:14.75 02:20.54 02:13.95 02:12.64 02:07.33 02:05.25 02:08.80 
409  Alan Stewart                                      Renault Clio                       13:32.2202:30.82 02:23.73 02:28.12 02:23.05 02:15.73 02:11.49 02:10.32 02:07.90 

Class 5 All Four Wheel Drive Cars

No. Name Car TotalRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8

503  Emma McKinstry                                    Subaru Impreza S8                  11:41.0701:59.36 01:59.48 02:00.06 01:59.54 01:58.00 01:55.52 01:53.47 01:55.24 
506  Desi Henry                                        Mitsubishi EVO 6                   12:00.6702:06.40 02:05.50 02:05.08 02:04.97 01:59.08 01:58.21 01:56.27 01:57.06 
504  Ivan Marsden                                      Mitsubishi EVO                     12:07.05FAIL 02:06.93 02:07.57 02:08.72 01:59.97 01:59.24 01:57.53 01:55.81 
502  Brendan O'Hagan                                   Mitsubishi EVO 6                   12:31.4902:09.84 02:09.34 02:08.68 02:10.77 02:06.08 02:02.95 02:02.04 02:02.40 
501  Kenny McKinstry                                   Subaru Impreza S8                  01:57.50 01:57.17 01:57.83 01:57.80 01:54.60     
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